Date/Time Reference

26/08/2023 12:06 PPC Donation
24/08/2023 20:01 PPC Donation
20/08/2023 13:59 PPC Donation
09/08/2023 14:17 PPC Donation
08/08/2023 11:33 PPC Donation

Website URL Notes

BOPP APP
BOPP APP
BOPP APP
BOPP APP
BOPP APP

Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.

Amount

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£5.00

£10.00



